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\ Surajdeo Memorial School

Surajdec Nagar, Bagmali, Hajipur (Vaishali) — 844101
Managed By : Surajdeo Prasad Educational and Welfare Trust, Reg No.: 126/2008

[ Affiliated to C.B.S.E.. Delhi, Affiliation No. 330350, School No. 65396 ]
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: Eid-ui-Fitra 22 April Saturday :
E Summer Vacation 22 May to 11 June Mon to Sat 5
T[ Eid-Ul-Zoha (Bakrid) 29 June Thursday ;
i Moharram 29 July Saturday i
i Independance Day 15 August Tuesday E
i Raksha Bandhan 30 August Wednesday Jl
i Sri Krishna Janmashtami 06 September Wednesday i
i Gandhi Jayanti 02 October Monday i
E Durga Puja 21 Oct. to 24 Oct. Sat to Tue :
i Diwali 12 November Sunday E
E Chitragupt Puja 15 November Wednesday i
E Chhath Puja 17 Nov. to 20 Nov. Sat to Mon ]:
i Kartik Purnima 28 November Tuesday E
i Christmas 25 December Monday E
,3 Makar Sakranti 15 January Monday E
E Republic Day 26 January Friday i
i Saraswati Puja 14 February Wednesday ;
E Maha Shivratr 08 March Friday i
i Holi 25 Mar. & 26 Mar. Mon & Tue E
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